6
Type
2
Standard
I/O Slot
12
Expansion
I/O Slot 1

Option
17
Explanation of Model Name
* The EtherNet/IP connection board
can be connected only in
expansion slot 1. If another board
is also used, it is installed in
expansion slot 2.
I Incremental
X-axis stroke
20 200mm
30 300mm
40 400mm
50 500mm
Y-axis stroke
TTA-A Series TTA-C Series
20 200mm 15 150mm
30 300mm 25 250mm
40 400mm 35 350mm
50 500mm 45 450mm
X-axis option
HS Home confirmation sensor
NM Non-motor side specification
Y-axis option
HS Home confirmation sensor
NM Non-motor side specification
NP NPN specification
PN PNP specification
PU Mating plug (No cable)
1
Power supply cable
for AC100V (2m)
(Plug on end)
2
Power supply cable
for AC200V (2m)
(Ring tongue terminal on end)
0 None
2 2m
3 3m
5 5m
E Not used
NP
Expansion PIO board
(NPN specification)
PN
Expansion PIO board
(PNP specification)
DV DeviceNet connection board
CC CC-Link connection board
PR PROFIBUS-DP connection board
EP EtherNet/IP connection board
Z-axis stroke
10 100mm
15 150mm
R-axis stroke
18L ±180 deg.
36L ±360 deg.
* Equipped with
   home limit switch
Z-axis option
B Brake (Standard equipment) −
CO With cover (dedicated for
4-axis specification)
→P. 25
    P. 27
HS Home confirmation sensor −
NM Non-motor side specification −
R-axis option
ML Motor reversed to left (Standard)
MR Motor reversed to right
* Either of them is described
Y-axis height and horizontal